GOD’S LITTLE ANGELS DAYCARE-PRESCHOOL

105 Bridalveil Way

Oakley, CA 94561
(925) 308-4038

mrsbonnieduncan@yahoo.com

License# 073408334
6:00am — 6:00pm

Charges are based on enrollment not attendance

Registration Fees of $75.00 per child

FULL-TIME RATE (6 hrs+ day)
MONTHLY:

WEEKLY:

DAILY:

PART-TIME RATE (4 hrs. a day)
MONTHLY:

WEEKLY:

DAILY: (4HRS)

EVENING RATES AFTER 6:00PM (Full)
MONTHLY:

WEEKLY:

DAILY:

EVENING RATES AFTER 6:00PM (PT)
MONTHLY:

WEEKLY:

DAILY:

My Holidays & Vacation are as follows:

New Years
Memorial Day
Labor Day
Thanksgivings
Christmas

0-2

1361.16
336.60
80.03

975.94
246.31
60.00

2000.00
500.00
100.00

1600.00
400.00
80.00

3-Kinder

1270.63
313.54
73.64

879.09
231.19
46.23

2000.00
500.00
100.00

1600.00
400.00
80.00

And I will be closed for vacation five (5) days during the winter.
2020 vacation December 28, 2020 - January 1, 2021

Signature

Date

School Age (7+)

918.88
236.67
60.00

637.84
169.14
33.82

1600.00
400.00
80.00

1200.00
300.00
60.00
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GOD’S LITTLE ANGELS DAYCARE-PRESCHOOL

105 Bridalveil Way
Oakley, CA 94561
(925) 308-4038
mrsbonnieduncan@yahoo.com
License# 073408334
6:00am — 6:00pm

Note: | charge the same rates for all non-subsidized and subsidized families.
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