GOD'S LITTLE ANGELS DAYCARE-PRESCHOOL

105 Bridalveil Way Oakley, CA 94561 (925) 308-4038

mrsbonnieduncan@yahoo.com

License# 073408334 6:00am – 6:00pm

Charges are based on enrollment not attendance Registration Fees of \$75.00 per child

	0-2	3-Kinder	School Age (7+)
FULL-TIME RATE (6 hrs+ day)			
MONTHLY:	1361.16	1270.63	918.88
WEEKLY:	336.60	313.54	236.67
DAILY:	80.03	73.64	60.00
PART-TIME RATE (4 hrs. a day)			
MONTHLY:	975.94	879.09	637.84
WEEKLY:	246.31	231.19	169.14
DAILY: (4HRS)	60.00	46.23	33.82
EVENING RATES AFTER 6:00PM (Full)			
MONTHLY:	2000.00	2000.00	1600.00
WEEKLY:	500.00	500.00	400.00
DAILY:	100.00	100.00	80.00
EVENING RATES AFTER 6:00PM (PT)			
MONTHLY:	1600.00	1600.00	1200.00
WEEKLY:	400.00	400.00	300.00
DAILY:	80.00	80.00	60.00

My Holidays & Vacation are as follows:

New Years Memorial Day Labor Day Thanksgivings Christmas

And I will be closed for vacation five (5) days during the winter. 2020 vacation December 28, 2020 — January 1, 2021

Signature	Data
Signature	Date
Signature	B 410

GOD'S LITTLE ANGELS DAYCARE-PRESCHOOL

105 Bridalveil Way Oakley, CA 94561 (925) 308-4038 mrsbonnieduncan@yahoo.com License# 073408334 6:00am - 6:00pm

Note: I charge the same rates for all non-subsidized and subsidized families.